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200404090001
84950

04/09/2004
11:51:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER, JOHN 5 86 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:86

200404290002
23060

04/29/2004
12:17:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, BILLY
R

3 11 Lot#:4 Book:3
Pg:11

200404150001
97290

04/15/2004
02:03:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW, KERRY
W

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200404270002
17050

04/27/2004
12:23:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HAHN,
MONIQUE E

200306050003
48120

200404300002
25720

04/30/2004
10:33:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES TATE, RANDY 200206140002
82540


