Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC; Date Recorded= 2004/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404090001 84950	04/09/2004 11:51:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, JOHN			5	86		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:86
200404290002 23060	04/29/2004 12:17:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, BILLY R			3	11		Lot#:4 Book:3 Pg:11
200404150001 97290	04/15/2004 02:03:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, KERRY W						Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200404270002 17050	04/27/2004 12:23:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAHN, MONIQUE E					200306050003 48120	
200404300002 25720	04/30/2004 10:33:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TATE, RANDY					200206140002 82540	